(For successful Bidder only) 

CDR @ 10,000/- only in favour of Finance Officer, 
Islamic University of Science and Technology, 
Awantipora ( to be submitted by the successful 
bidder within 03 working days from the date of 
issuance of Contract) 

6 Minimum rent per month 12,000/- Twelve Thousand Only. 

7 Document Download Start 
Date 

10-02-2026 

8 Last Date for Submission of 
Documents 

25-02-2026 

9 Address /Date / Time of 

Opening of Tender 

Bids shall be opened at the Office of the Chairperson, 

Canteen Committee.

[...]

(For successful Bidder only) 

CDR @ 10,000/- only in favour of Finance Officer, 
Islamic University of Science and Technology, 
Awantipora ( to be submitted by the successful 
bidder within 03 working days from the date of 
issuance of Contract) 

6 Minimum rent per month 12000/- Twelve Thousand Only. 

7 Document Download Start Date 10-02-2026 

8 Last Date for Submission of 
Documents 

25-02-2026 

9 Address /Date / Time of 

Opening of Tender 

Bids shall be opened at the Office of the Chairperson, 

Canteen Committee.(Date & Time shall be notified